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Rank Score

NOC

code

Team / Name

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

DED

1 17.000

ITA

Affede Alessia
Ciccarelli Elena
Moreta Nicol
Trillini Asia

Tassi llary

7.950

8.200

0.850

0.00

2 16.600

ROU

Ronai Boglarka
Popa Catalina
Macavei Dalina
Balint Anna

Coman Alessia

7.800

7.950

0.850

0.00

3 16.250

UKR

Knysh Alina

Huba Alina
Haleta Ariana
Vorozhka Viktoriia

Muravshchyk Yelizaveta

7.500

7.900

0.850

0.00

4 16.100

CZE

Fosterova Anezka
Jezkova Katefina
Pavlikova Anna Marie
Rezacové Nela

Zimova Hana

Pro Fitness Praha

7.550

7.800

0.750

0.00

5 15.950

HUN

Banyai Eszter
Csitkovics Fanni
Himmel Tunde
Koczka Rebeka

Szalai Julia

7.400

7.700

0.850

0.00

6 15.850

CZE

Bldhova Séra
Brozovéa Veronika
Kropackova Katerina
Melounova Viktorie

Sosnova Pavlina

T) Sokol Kampa Praha

7.400

7.700

0.750

0.00

7 15.500

CZE

Hasikova Vendula
Ohnutkova Karolina
Stachové Tereza
Fujerova Veronika

Zapletalova Kléra

Gymaerobik Klub Zlin

7.250

7.500

0.750

0.00
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Rank Score code Team / Name Club EXE ART DIFF DED
Magyar Vanda
Bogar Eszter
8 15.500 HUN Sipos Beatrix 7.100 7.900 0.500 0.00
Albrecht Zsofi
Perényi Dorina
Myakisheva Vladislava
Maltseva Ekaterina
9 15.500 RUS Dudkina Viktoriia 7.050 7.750 0.700 0.00
Kunakbaeva Adelina
Dudkina Viktoriia
Dastychova Eliska
Smidkové Veronika
10 14.900 CZE Strobachova Kristyna Sport Aerobic Liberec 6.950 7.500 0.450 0.00
Lesakova Viktorie
Veronkova Nikola
Beckova Isabela
Blahova Tereza
11 14.200 CZE Blahova Veronika ASC Zlin 6.850 7.450 0.400 0.50
Lakoma Denisa
Z08rkova Nikol
Hrynkevich Palina
Rydzeuskaya Dziyana
12 12.650 BLR Charapanava Mariya 5.700 6.600 0.350 0.00
Tsiatsernik Anastasiya
Niaborskaya Alisa
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